
AgeGroup Event CmpSurname CmpFirstName CmpClub
Under 13 Boys

60m

Austin Daniel Bolton United Harriers & AC
Boothe Karson Karl Hartlepool Athletics Club
Burnell Louie Wakefield District H & AC
Coakley-Harding Felix Wirral AC
Depledge Luke Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Fenn Thomas Kingston upon Hull AC
Ford Ethan Wakefield District H & AC
French Max Leeds City Athletic Club
Hamilton Zac Derby Athletic Club
Heath Ruben Lancaster & Morecambe AC  
Jones William Liverpool Harriers & AC
Kerr Thierry Sale Harriers Manchester
Money Seb City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Stretton Charlie Wigan & District H & AC
Summers Henry Southport Waterloo AC
Toole Daniel Bolton United Harriers & AC
Yansaneh Zeekie Rothwell Harriers & AC  

200m
Boothe Karson Karl Hartlepool Athletics Club
Coakley-Harding Felix Wirral AC
Depledge Luke Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Ford Ethan Wakefield District H & AC
Green Louis Warrington A C
Hamilton Zac Derby Athletic Club
Heath Ruben Lancaster & Morecambe AC  
Kerr Thierry Sale Harriers Manchester
Stretton Charlie Wigan & District H & AC
Summers Henry Southport Waterloo AC

800m

Bibby Charlie Warriors Pentathlon & Athletic Club  
Boulton Alex Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Davies Peter North Shields Polytechnic Club
McGrory James Southport Waterloo AC
Morgan Teddy Kingston upon Hull AC

Oswick Owen Warriors Pentathlon & Athletic Club
Penfold Noah North Shields Polytechnic Club
Porteous Charlie Bingley Harriers & AC  
Ruddock Lochlan Wakefield District H & AC
Smith Charlie Crewe and Nantwich AC

Shot Putt

Cowling Logan Scunthorpe Harriers Athletic Club
Downes Harrison Leeds City Athletic Club
French Max Leeds City Athletic Club
Jones William Liverpool Harriers & AC
Melen Oscar Chesterfield & District AC
Yansaneh Zeekie Rothwell Harriers & AC  

High Jump
Green Louis Warrington A C

Long Jump
Boothe Karson Karl Hartlepool Athletics Club



Burnell Louie Wakefield District H & AC
Ford Ethan Wakefield District H & AC
Green Louis Warrington A C
Jones William Liverpool Harriers & AC
Kerr Thierry Sale Harriers Manchester
Yansaneh Zeekie Rothwell Harriers & AC  

Under 13 Girls
60m

Agostinho Daisy-rose Kingston upon Hull AC
Ajet Abigail Horwich R M I Harriers
Atkinson Nancy Liverpool Harriers & AC
Bickerstaff Zeta Liverpool Harriers & AC
Brogan Aine Bolton United Harriers & AC
Broomes Grace Sale Harriers Manchester
Browne Heidi Liverpool Harriers & AC
Calcraft Emma Liverpool Harriers & AC
Cole Amelie Kingston upon Hull AC
Connelly Neve City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Dixon Eden Doncaster Athletic Club
Dixon Kate Hartlepool Athletics Club
Egley Bella Chesterfield & District AC

Fielding Georgia East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Garratt Mollie West Cheshire Athletic Club
Gilchrist Sophie Crewe and Nantwich AC
Gode Grace Leeds City Athletic Club
Hall Bethany Crewe and Nantwich AC
Hunt Kaitlyn Liverpool Harriers & AC
Ingle Phoebe Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Ingledow Jasmine Border Harriers & AC  
Jackson Millie Crewe and Nantwich AC
Johnstone Amy Carlisle Aspatria AC  
Joyce Olivia Liverpool Harriers & AC
Kane Grace Hartlepool Athletics Club
Lavine Sienna Pontefract AC
Low Sophie Stockport Harriers & AC

Lyne Scarlett East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
McGarrigle Essie Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Morgan Ruby Wakefield District H & AC
Moses Alicia Bolton United Harriers & AC
Ord Elly Hartlepool Athletics Club
Poole Leah Warrington A C
Read Grace Hartlepool Athletics Club
Searle Molly Liverpool Harriers & AC
Shum Brooke Bolton United Harriers & AC
Wilson Chloe Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Zellas Holly May North Shields Polytechnic Club

200m
Atkinson Nancy Liverpool Harriers & AC
Ball Alex Liverpool Harriers & AC
Bickerstaff Zeta Liverpool Harriers & AC
Brogan Aine Bolton United Harriers & AC
Broomes Grace Sale Harriers Manchester
Browne Heidi Liverpool Harriers & AC
Calcraft Emma Liverpool Harriers & AC
Dixon Kate Hartlepool Athletics Club
Dobson Alice Southport Waterloo AC
Egley Bella Chesterfield & District AC
Foy Pippa Kingston upon Hull AC
Hardman Jasmine Liverpool Harriers & AC
Hunt Kaitlyn Liverpool Harriers & AC
Jackson Millie Crewe and Nantwich AC
Johnstone Amy Carlisle Aspatria AC  
Joyce Olivia Liverpool Harriers & AC
Karaimenko Matilda Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club

Lyne Scarlett East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
McHugh Hollie Sale Harriers Manchester
Ord Elly Hartlepool Athletics Club
Poole Leah Warrington A C
Powell Isobel Rotherham Harriers and AC



Searle Molly Liverpool Harriers & AC
Snowden Amelia West Cheshire Athletic Club
Thorley Amelie City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Torossian Grace Wakefield District H & AC
Wilson Chloe Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Zellas Holly May North Shields Polytechnic Club

800m

Bailey Carlotta Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Ball Alex Liverpool Harriers & AC

Beddow Eve Warriors Pentathlon & Athletic Club

Beddow Isobel Warriors Pentathlon & Athletic Club
Endruweit-Phillimore Elysia Kingston upon Hull AC
Hall Bethany Crewe and Nantwich AC
Hare Sofiya Crewe and Nantwich AC
Lavine Sienna Pontefract AC

MacKie Charlotte Warriors Pentathlon & Athletic Club
Phillipson Poppie Birtley AC
Powell Isobel Rotherham Harriers and AC
Rushton Daisy Liverpool Harriers & AC
Snowden Amelia West Cheshire Athletic Club
Thake Jessica Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Wilkinson Neela Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Shot Putt
Beharrie Aniko Leigh Harriers & AC
Dobson Alice Southport Waterloo AC
Dobson Eliza Southport Waterloo AC
Endruweit-Phillimore Elysia Kingston upon Hull AC
Gilchrist Sophie Crewe and Nantwich AC
Keeler Lily Wakefield District H & AC
Low Sophie Stockport Harriers & AC
Read Grace Hartlepool Athletics Club
Ross Emily Chesterfield & District AC
Wood Fenella Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

High Jump
Bind Imogen City of York AC
Budd Anna Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

Fielding Georgia East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Hare Sofiya Crewe and Nantwich AC
Ingle Phoebe Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Karaimenko Matilda Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
Keeler Lily Wakefield District H & AC
McHugh Hollie Sale Harriers Manchester

Long Jump Pool A
Ajet Abigail Horwich R M I Harriers
Bind Imogen City of York AC
Cole Amelie Kingston upon Hull AC
Connelly Neve City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Doyle Lucy Sale Harriers Manchester
Garratt Mollie West Cheshire Athletic Club
Ingledow Jasmine Border Harriers & AC  
Johnstone Amy Carlisle Aspatria AC  
Low Sophie Stockport Harriers & AC

Lyne Scarlett East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Poole Leah Warrington A C
Snowden Amelia West Cheshire Athletic Club

Long Jump Pool B
Agostinho Daisy-rose Kingston upon Hull AC
Dobson Alice Southport Waterloo AC
Endruweit-Phillimore Elysia Kingston upon Hull AC
Gilchrist Sophie Crewe and Nantwich AC
Hall Bethany Crewe and Nantwich AC
Jackson Millie Crewe and Nantwich AC
Kane Grace Hartlepool Athletics Club
Karaimenko Matilda Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
Keeler Lily Wakefield District H & AC



McGarrigle Essie Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Morgan Ruby Wakefield District H & AC
Ord Elly Hartlepool Athletics Club
Shum Brooke Bolton United Harriers & AC
Walker Esmae Wirral AC

Under 15 Boys
60m

Ajet Chidera Horwich R M I Harriers
Callender Jack Gateshead Harriers & AC
Carter Owen North Shields Polytechnic Club
Cattell William Crewe and Nantwich AC
Davies Ty Liverpool Harriers & AC
Douglass Ronan North Shields Polytechnic Club

Fisher Corey Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club
Fletcher Jack Horwich R M I Harriers
Grundy Joshua Bolton United Harriers & AC
Halewood Nathan Liverpool Harriers & AC
Harrison Zak Harrogate Harriers & AC
Hilton Aiden West Cheshire Athletic Club
Ige Joel Horwich R M I Harriers
Kerr Charlie Wirral AC
Middlemass Peter Harrogate Harriers & AC
Miller Evan Leeds City Athletic Club

Moss Joe Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club
Myers Noah North Shields Polytechnic Club
Omotara Oluwatimilehin Derby Athletic Club
Parker Archie Horwich R M I Harriers
Quine Matthew Liverpool Harriers & AC
Reilly Charles City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Roberts Joshua Wigan & District H & AC
Shum Brody Bolton United Harriers & AC
Thompson Samuel Gateshead Harriers & AC
Ward Oliver North Shields Polytechnic Club
Wilberforce Jorna Zak Kingston upon Hull AC
Wilson Macauley Allerton Junior Athletics Club

200m
Ajet Chidera Horwich R M I Harriers
Bell Fynton Leeds City Athletic Club
Callender Jack Gateshead Harriers & AC
Carter Owen North Shields Polytechnic Club
Chen Isaac Wakefield District H & AC
Darbyshire Thomas Warrington A C
Davies Ty Liverpool Harriers & AC
Douglass Ronan North Shields Polytechnic Club

Fisher Corey Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club
Halewood Nathan Liverpool Harriers & AC
Harrison Zak Harrogate Harriers & AC
Husain Jay Wirral AC
Ige Joel Horwich R M I Harriers
Jeffs Ben Crewe and Nantwich AC
Kerr Charlie Wirral AC
Locking Noah City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Middlemass Peter Harrogate Harriers & AC
Myers Noah North Shields Polytechnic Club
Omotara Oluwatimilehin Derby Athletic Club
Parker Archie Horwich R M I Harriers
Patyk Daniel Rotherham Harriers and AC
Quine Matthew Liverpool Harriers & AC
Reilly Charles City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Roberts Joshua Wigan & District H & AC

Roberts William Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC
Thompson Samuel Gateshead Harriers & AC
Ward Oliver North Shields Polytechnic Club
Willcoxson James Harrogate Harriers & AC
Wilson Macauley Allerton Junior Athletics Club

800m

Claessen Ryan West Cheshire Athletic Club
Clark Eddy Southport Waterloo AC



Delamere William Southport Waterloo AC

Edwards Alexander James MauriceAltrincham & District Athletic Club Limited
French Ryan Liverpool Harriers & AC
Harty Malachi Wirral AC
Keighley Sam Halifax Harriers & AC
Ord Jack Hartlepool Athletics Club
Parry Samuel Rothwell Harriers & AC

Phelan Michael Warriors Pentathlon & Athletic Club

Roberts William Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC
Still Caleb Southport Waterloo AC
Thake Thomas Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield

60m Hurdles
Brown Malachi Leeds City Athletic Club
Cattell William Crewe and Nantwich AC
Cooper Oliver Bury Athletic Club
Fletcher Jack Horwich R M I Harriers
Husain Jay Wirral AC
Jeffs Ben Crewe and Nantwich AC
Lamprecht Tristan Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Middlemass Peter Harrogate Harriers & AC
Moon Elliott City of York AC
Tilley Jack Crewe and Nantwich AC
Willcoxson James Harrogate Harriers & AC

Shot Putt
Chen Isaac Wakefield District H & AC
Delaney Oliver Preston Harriers

Jones Riley Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club
Lamprecht Tristan Macclesfield Harriers & AC

Moss Joe Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club
Nuttall Matthew Southport Waterloo AC
Parry Samuel Rothwell Harriers & AC
Reilly Charles City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Taylor Zach Leeds City Athletic Club
Woods Oskar City of Sheffield and Dearne AC

High Jump

Adams Eli North Shields Polytechnic Club
Akintolu Joshua Wakefield District H & AC
Ardley Marcus Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Bell Fynton Leeds City Athletic Club

Edwards Alexander James MauriceAltrincham & District Athletic Club Limited
Halewood Nathan Liverpool Harriers & AC
Harty Malachi Wirral AC

Jones Riley Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club
Moon Elliott City of York AC

Roberts William Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC
Smith Fabian Harrogate Harriers & AC

Long Jump
Ajet Chidera Horwich R M I Harriers
Akintolu Joshua Wakefield District H & AC
Brown Malachi Leeds City Athletic Club
Cattell William Crewe and Nantwich AC
Chen Isaac Wakefield District H & AC
Harrison Zak Harrogate Harriers & AC
Ige Joel Horwich R M I Harriers
Kerr Charlie Wirral AC
Lamprecht Tristan Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Miller Evan Leeds City Athletic Club
Moon Elliott City of York AC

Moss Joe Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club
Omotara Oluwatimilehin Derby Athletic Club
Ord Jack Hartlepool Athletics Club
Shum Brody Bolton United Harriers & AC
Tilley Jack Crewe and Nantwich AC
Wells Daniel Sale Harriers Manchester
Wilberforce Jorna Zak Kingston upon Hull AC



Willcoxson James Harrogate Harriers & AC
Wilson Macauley Allerton Junior Athletics Club

Pole Vault
Cooper Oliver Bury Athletic Club
Smith Fabian Harrogate Harriers & AC
Tilley Jack Crewe and Nantwich AC

Discus
Smith Fabian Harrogate Harriers & AC

Under 15 Girls
60m

Ashford Scarlett Doncaster Athletic Club
Barnes Layla Liverpool Harriers & AC
Barratt Shylah Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Bell Fearne Blyth Running Club
Betteley Laila Warrington A C
Boardman Isla Crewe and Nantwich AC
Bodie Maisy Wirral AC
Broadhurst Mia Crewe and Nantwich AC
Bruce Marisa North Shields Polytechnic Club
Burdon Freya Harrogate Harriers & AC
Busby Natasha Hartlepool Athletics Club
Chukwu Neila Kamsi Sale Harriers Manchester
Coupe Camilla Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Craske Lily City of York AC
Creaby Caitlin Blyth Running Club
Deavall Ellie Bolton United Harriers & AC
Dunning Esme Liverpool Harriers & AC
Durham Roisin Crewe and Nantwich AC
Green Amelia Horwich R M I Harriers
Greenan Nieve Hartlepool Athletics Club
Hall Charlotte Hartlepool Athletics Club
Hall Matilda Bolton United Harriers & AC
Hampson Evelyn Wigan & District H & AC
Hastie Alexa North Shields Polytechnic Club
Hill Elody Wigan & District H & AC
Hirst Anna Gateshead Harriers & AC
Houghton Holly Gateshead Harriers & AC
Howarth Lucy Crewe and Nantwich AC
Howells Freya Crewe and Nantwich AC
Idoko Gabriella Sale Harriers Manchester
Jennings Maya West Cheshire Athletic Club
Johnson Mia West Cheshire Athletic Club

Jones Olivia East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC
Jones Sophie Liverpool Harriers & AC
Locke Frankie Liverpool Harriers & AC
Mangan Phoebe Southport Waterloo AC

Mann Jess Warriors Pentathlon & Athletic Club
May Allyssia Bolton United Harriers & AC
McKeown Faye Wirral AC
Moore Evie Wakefield District H & AC
Obinna-Alo Celine Sunderland Harriers & AC
Pattison Emmy Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Pickering Evie North Shields Polytechnic Club
Powell Amber Derby Athletic Club
Raynor Grace Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Richardson April Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Samuel Mylee-Rose Derby Athletic Club
Schewe Martha Liverpool Harriers & AC
Spink Eva Liverpool Harriers & AC
Spink Millie Liverpool Harriers & AC
Spurr Olivia Gateshead Harriers & AC
Sze Tallie Warrington A C
Tyrer Amelia Southport Waterloo AC
Tyrer Charlotte Southport Waterloo AC
Walker Lydia West Cheshire Athletic Club
Wallis Abi Kingston upon Hull AC
Walton Lauryn North Shields Polytechnic Club
Wilson Emily Wigan & District H & AC



200m
Badrock Kristen Liverpool Harriers & AC
Barratt Shylah Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Betteley Laila Warrington A C
Bodie Maisy Wirral AC
Bruce Marisa North Shields Polytechnic Club
Burdon Freya Harrogate Harriers & AC
Busby Natasha Hartlepool Athletics Club
Coupe Camilla Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Craske Lily City of York AC
Creaby Caitlin Blyth Running Club
Dunning Esme Liverpool Harriers & AC
Eastwood Lydia Harrogate Harriers & AC

Edwards Clara Elizabeth Altrincham & District Athletic Club Limited
Fagan Romy Wakefield District H & AC
Fitzgerald Abbie Stockport Harriers & AC
Gordon Skye Wigan & District H & AC
Green Amelia Horwich R M I Harriers
Guthrie Lili Leeds City Athletic Club
Hampson Evelyn Wigan & District H & AC
Hastie Alexa North Shields Polytechnic Club
Hill Elody Wigan & District H & AC
Hirst Anna Gateshead Harriers & AC
Holdsworth Beth Harrogate Harriers & AC
Horsfall-Samb Sophia City of York AC
Houghton Holly Gateshead Harriers & AC
Howarth Lucy Crewe and Nantwich AC
Howells Freya Crewe and Nantwich AC
Iwelu Princess Bolton United Harriers & AC
Jennings Maya West Cheshire Athletic Club
Johnson Mia West Cheshire Athletic Club
Jones Sophie Liverpool Harriers & AC
Lama Annabel Sale Harriers Manchester
Locke Frankie Liverpool Harriers & AC
MacQuin-Jones Juliette City of York AC
Mangan Phoebe Southport Waterloo AC

Mann Jess Warriors Pentathlon & Athletic Club
Manson Beth West Cheshire Athletic Club
McHugh Roxy Sale Harriers Manchester
McMaster Jemma Preston Harriers
Melling Lois Preston Harriers
Moore Evie Wakefield District H & AC
Naraghi Auriana Bolton United Harriers & AC
Nunn Zoe Wirral AC
Obinna-Alo Celine Sunderland Harriers & AC
OBoyle Louise Leeds City Athletic Club

Ofor Whitney Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale)
Pattison Emmy Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Pickering Evie North Shields Polytechnic Club
Powell Amber Derby Athletic Club
Raynor Grace Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Richardson April Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Robinson Lucy Bolton United Harriers & AC
Schewe Martha Liverpool Harriers & AC
Skelton Molly City of York AC
Skett Chloe Wigan & District H & AC
Spink Eva Liverpool Harriers & AC
Spink Millie Liverpool Harriers & AC
Swift Ava Wirral AC
Torossian Sophie Wakefield District H & AC
Tutt Isabella Wakefield District H & AC
Twist Georgia Keighley & Craven AC
Walton Lauryn North Shields Polytechnic Club
White Georgina Liverpool Harriers & AC

800m
Bailey Rosalie Rotherham Harriers and AC
Bomba Grace Liverpool Harriers & AC
Brenard Millie Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Collingwood Emily Gateshead Harriers & AC



Eastwood Lydia Harrogate Harriers & AC
Grundy Scarlet Wirral AC
Harrison Sargent Kitty Halifax Harriers & AC  
Kitzing Lottie Harrogate Harriers & AC
Leonard Demi Kingston upon Hull AC
McKeown Faye Wirral AC
Miller Taylor Jett Chester Le Street & Dist AC
OBoyle Louise Leeds City Athletic Club
Owen Marianna Chesterfield & District AC
Pottage Lois Beverley Athletic Club
Richardson Lola Sale Harriers Manchester
Schofield Maya Rotherham Harriers and AC
Taylor Agatha Blackburn Harriers & AC
Tutt Isabella Wakefield District H & AC
Twist Georgia Keighley & Craven AC
West Freya Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
Wick Millie Liverpool Harriers & AC

60m Hurdles
Anwyl Eva Sale Harriers Manchester
Ashford Scarlett Doncaster Athletic Club
Badrock Kristen Liverpool Harriers & AC
Bamber Isla Preston Harriers
Barnes Layla Liverpool Harriers & AC
Broomes Ava Sale Harriers Manchester
Burdon Freya Harrogate Harriers & AC
Buxton Harriet City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Callau Juliette City of York AC
Crawford Olivia Warrington A C
Francis Carys City of York AC
French Isobelle Leeds City Athletic Club
Gilday Alice City of York AC
Greenan Nieve Hartlepool Athletics Club
Grundy Scarlet Wirral AC
Guthrie Lili Leeds City Athletic Club
Hall Matilda Bolton United Harriers & AC
Harding Lucy Crewe and Nantwich AC
Hewitt Lauren Wigan & District H & AC
Holdsworth Beth Harrogate Harriers & AC
Horsfall-Samb Sophia City of York AC
Isherwood Olwen Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Lama Annabel Sale Harriers Manchester
MacQuin-Jones Juliette City of York AC
McHugh Roxy Sale Harriers Manchester
McInerney Paige Kingston upon Hull AC
Nash Holly City of York AC
Northcott Talia City of York AC
Nunn Zoe Wirral AC
Pang Katy North Shields Polytechnic Club
Skelton Molly City of York AC
Turner Jorja Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Tyrer Amelia Southport Waterloo AC
Tyrer Charlotte Southport Waterloo AC
Walker Grace Skyrac Athletic Club
Webster Holly Wirral AC
Woods Heidi Crewe and Nantwich AC

Shot Putt
Badrock Kristen Liverpool Harriers & AC
Bailey Rosalie Rotherham Harriers and AC
Boardman Isla Crewe and Nantwich AC
Broadhurst Mia Crewe and Nantwich AC
Buxton Harriet City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Durham Roisin Crewe and Nantwich AC

Edwards Clara Elizabeth Altrincham & District Athletic Club Limited
Etherington Rebecca Gateshead Harriers & AC
Fitzgerald Abbie Stockport Harriers & AC
Francis Carys City of York AC
Harding Lucy Crewe and Nantwich AC
Hewitt Lauren Wigan & District H & AC
Idemudia Zuri Wirral AC



Kingston Rebecca Leeds City Athletic Club
Moore Evie Wakefield District H & AC
Nash Holly City of York AC
Pendlebury Bethany Trafford Athletic Club
Raynor Grace Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Taylor Mazie Chesterfield & District AC
Woods Heidi Crewe and Nantwich AC

High Jump
Bamber Isla Preston Harriers
Billington Ruby West Cheshire Athletic Club
Callau Juliette City of York AC

Edwards Clara Elizabeth Altrincham & District Athletic Club Limited
Fagan Romy Wakefield District H & AC
Gordon Skye Wigan & District H & AC
Grundy Scarlet Wirral AC
Horsfall-Samb Sophia City of York AC
Isherwood Olwen Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
McInerney Paige Kingston upon Hull AC
Pang Katy North Shields Polytechnic Club
Payne Lucy Hartlepool Athletics Club
Solaru Bolutife Leeds City Athletic Club
Swift Ava Wirral AC
Walker Grace Skyrac Athletic Club

Pole Vault

Isherwood Olwen Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Miller Rebecca Wirral AC
Wilson Emily Wigan & District H & AC

Long Jump Pool A

Buxton Harriet City of Sheffield and Dearne AC
Durham Roisin Crewe and Nantwich AC
Elhassan Luna Trafford Athletic Club
French Isobelle Leeds City Athletic Club
Greenan Nieve Hartlepool Athletics Club
Hewitt Lauren Wigan & District H & AC
Howarth Lucy Crewe and Nantwich AC
Howells Freya Crewe and Nantwich AC
Idemudia Zuri Wirral AC
MacQuin-Jones Juliette City of York AC
Northcott Talia City of York AC
Payne Lucy Hartlepool Athletics Club
Sze Tallie Warrington A C
Turner Jorja Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Walker Grace Skyrac Athletic Club
Wilson Emily Wigan & District H & AC
Woods Heidi Crewe and Nantwich AC

Long Jump Pool B
Ashford Scarlett Doncaster Athletic Club
Barratt Shylah Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Bell Fearne Blyth Running Club
Boardman Isla Crewe and Nantwich AC
Broadhurst Mia Crewe and Nantwich AC
Busby Natasha Hartlepool Athletics Club
Callau Juliette City of York AC
Fitzgerald Abbie Stockport Harriers & AC
Hampson Evelyn Wigan & District H & AC
Harding Lucy Crewe and Nantwich AC
Kingston Rebecca Leeds City Athletic Club
Lama Annabel Sale Harriers Manchester
Nash Holly City of York AC
Skelland Esther Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
Skett Chloe Wigan & District H & AC
Tordoff Isabella Pontefract AC
Tyrer Amelia Southport Waterloo AC
Tyrer Charlotte Southport Waterloo AC


